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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System

EGY SWE

:10 13

SWE EGY

:31 26

ROUND    6 MATCH    70 201512070-21-1/1
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   70

201512070-14-1/2

URALIAN

16/08/2015  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BJORKMAN M.  A. 

MELLEGARD Emil

BREDOLO C. 

PARADIS Niclas

SJOBRINK Markus

COSMO Oskar

ANDERSSON Linus

HANSSON Emil M.

BOGOJEVIC W.

EDVARDSSON J.

BOSSON Herman

LANDIN Fredrik

HANSSON Lars E. 

CLAAR Felix

HALLBACK Anton

SANDELL Lukas

BJORKMAN M.  A. 

LANDIN Fredrik

Total

Total  
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0/1
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31/49

0/1

14/39

14/40

0.0%

 50.0%

100%

0.0%

 50.0%

100%
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 66.7%

  0.0%

 75.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SWEDEN(SWE)

(COURT PLAYER)

1

10

5

5

6

4

4

6

1

1

2

1

1

2

5

20

7

7

6

4

 20.0%

 50.0%

 71.4%

 71.4%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:08

00:35:28

00:18:01

00:03:41

00:34:26

00:19:40

00:46:27

00:15:17

00:05:41

00:36:46

00:13:26

00:59:52

00:24:22

00:52:04

00:45:21

00:09:06

00:00:08

00:59:52

TIME
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   70

201512070-14-2/2

URALIAN

16/08/2015  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

SOBHY AHMED M. S

RAAFAT M.Youssef

MAHMOUD H. Ahmed

HASSAN ANIS M. A

KHALED G. Nour

NADER H. M. W. O

ASHRAF S. S. P. 

ABDELMOGHNY M. A

KHALED M. F. O.Y

AHMED M. Omar

ABDALLA A.Shehab

ALY S. A. A. 

MAHMOUD A. Ahmed

MAHMOUD K. I. R.

ESSAM M. E. M. 

SOBHY AHMED M. S

ASHRAF S. S. P. 

ESSAM M. E. M. 

Total

Total  

1

6

7

8

9
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14

15

17

18

31

74

77

96

1

12

96

1/2

2/5

0/2

0/1

3/10

4/5

4/5

0/1

5/6

3/4

0/1
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13/24
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1/2

8/11

7/11

0/1

3/9

2/5

2/2

2/6

1/2

26/49

12/31

0/1

0/11

12/43

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 72.7%

 63.6%

  0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

 40.0%

0.0%

100%

 33.3%

 50.0%

0.0%

 53.1%

 38.7%

  0.0%

  0.0%

 27.9%
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12
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3
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4

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

3

13

2

3

2

3

4

6

3

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

10

24

6

4

2

3

 30.0%

 54.2%

 33.3%

 75.0%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:49:00

00:55:26

00:02:01

00:26:55

00:54:19

00:34:56

00:00:11

00:00:00

00:43:45

00:29:42

00:01:07

00:47:44

00:48:14

00:14:34

00:10:49

00:49:00

00:00:11

00:10:49

TIME

EGYPT(EGY)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   70 201512070-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 BJORKMAN M.  A. 2 MELLEGARD Emil 3 BREDOLO C.  4 PARADIS Niclas 5 SJOBRINK Markus 6 COSMO Oskar 7 ANDERSSON Linus 8 HANSSON Emil M. 

9 BOGOJEVIC W. 10 EDVARDSSON J. 11 BOSSON Herman 12 LANDIN Fredrik 13 HANSSON Lars E.  14 CLAAR Felix 15 HALLBACK Anton 17 SANDELL Lukas 

EGYPT

 1 SOBHY AHMED M.  6 RAAFAT M.Youssef  7 MAHMOUD H.  8 HASSAN ANIS M. A  9 KHALED G. Nour  10 NADER H. M. W. O  12 ASHRAF S. S. P.  14 ABDELMOGHNY 

 15 KHALED M. F. O.Y  17 AHMED M. Omar  18 ABDALLA  31 ALY S. A. A.  74 MAHMOUD A.  77 MAHMOUD K. I. R.  96 ESSAM M. E. M.  

SWEDEN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 BJORKMAN M.  A. 

 12 LANDIN Fredrik

 

 1 SOBHY AHMED M. S

 12 ASHRAF S. S. P. 

 96 ESSAM M. E. M. 

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 3

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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